
1

Zodiac® Pool Cleaners

NEW! Zodiac MX8™ Elite
• Cyclonic Scrubbing Brushes tackle fine and stuck-on debris

• Ultra-efficient premium suction-side cleaner

• Operates in all in-ground pools

• Compatible with variable-speed pumps. Works on low-flow

• Connects directly to skimmer or dedicated 1.5" vacuum line

• Includes 39 ft. of feed hose and flow regulator valve

Part No.   Description 

MX8EL Zodiac MX8 Elite

Zodiac MX8 Elite

EXCLUSIVE
TRADE SERIES

EXCLUSIVE
TRADE SERIES

Key 
No. Part No. Description

Pieces 
in Model

Pieces 
per 

Part No.

17 R0526000 Wheel 4 1

18 R0524700 Direction Control Device - 
Side A 1 KIT

19 R0526700 Body Panel, Left (A) 1 1

20 R0545600 Chassis Assembly R2 1 1

21 R0715900 Lower Body Housing 1 1

22 R0715800 Body Panel, Front 
MX8 Elite 1 1

23 R0714300 Cyclonic Scrubbing Turbine 
Assembly, 2/PK 2 2

24 R0535500 Inlet Assembly 1 1

25 R0535600 Regular Opening 1 1

26 R0527800 Twist Lock Hose -  
1 Meter, Blue/Gray, 12/PK 12 12

27 R0527400 Flowkeeper™ Valve 1 1

28 R0527600 In-Ground Valve Cuff 1 1

29 R0532400 Twist-Lock 45 Deg Elbow, 
Extended 1 1

30 R0532500 45 Deg Elbow 1 1

31 R0596100 Wheel Speed Indicator 1 1

32 R0714400 Cyclonic Scrubbing Brush, 4/PK 4 4

Key 
No. Part No. Description

Pieces 
in Model

Pieces 
per 

Part No.

1 R0526800 Hose Float 1 1

2 FRV100 Flow Regulator Valve 1 1

3 R0525400 Top Cover w/ Swivel Assembly 1 1

4 R0527100 Screw, M4 x 12mm, Phillips #2 
Pan Head 18 5

5 R0545700 Middle Engine Housing  
w/ Ramp and 2 Seals R2 1 1

6 R0526300 Cover Latch 1 1

7 R0526600 Body Panel, Right (B) 1 1

8 R0525100 Drive Shaft Assembly 2 1

9 R0527000 Bearing 
(Wheel and Engine) 10 1

10 R0524900 Engine Assembly 1 1

11 R0525800 Lower Engine Housing 1 KIT

12 R0527200
Screw, Thread Forming,  
#6-18 7/8" Type A, Phillips #2 
Pan Head

2 5

13 R0525600 Body Panel, Rear (D) 1 1

14 R0524800 Direction Control Device, Side B 1 KIT

15 R0526100 Track 2 1

16 R0545800 Wheel Pin R2 4 1



Zodiac® Cleaner Parts

3

5

4

9

14

9

12
4

16

15

9

4

13

12

18

20

22

21 17
9

4

24

23

23

19

9

15
16

25

1

2

4
7

8

6

10

11

9

17

31

4

27
29

26

28 30 32

8

MX8™ Elite
Part# MX8EL




