Zodiac® Pool Cleaners



Zodiac MX8 Elite

TRADE SERIES **EXCLUSIVE**

Zodiac MX8™ Elite

- Cyclonic Scrubbing Brushes tackle fine and stuck-on debris
- Ultra-efficient premium suction-side cleaner
- Operates in all in-ground pools
- Compatible with variable-speed pumps. Works on low-flow
- Connects directly to skimmer or dedicated 1.5" vacuum line
- Includes 39 ft. of feed hose and flow regulator valve

Part No. Description

MX8EL Zodiac MX8 Elite

Key No.	Part No.	Description	Pieces in Model	Pieces per Part No
1	R0526800	Hose Float	1	1
2	FRV100	Flow Regulator Valve	1	1
3	R0525400	Top Cover w/ Swivel Assembly	1	1
4	R0527100	Screw, M4 x 12mm, Phillips #2 Pan Head	18	5
5	R0545700	Middle Engine Housing w/ Ramp and 2 Seals R2	1	1
6	R0526300	Cover Latch	1	1
7	R0526600	Body Panel, Right (B)	1	1
8	R0525100	Drive Shaft Assembly	2	1
9	R0527000	Bearing (Wheel and Engine)	10	1
10	R0524900	Engine Assembly	1	1
11	R0525800	Lower Engine Housing	1	KIT
12	R0527200	Screw, Thread Forming, #6-18 7/8" Type A, Phillips #2 Pan Head	2	5
13	R0525600	Body Panel, Rear (D)	1	1
14	R0524800	Direction Control Device, Side B	1	KIT
15	R0526100	Track	2	1
16	R0545800	Wheel Pin R2	4	1

Key No.	Part No.	Description	Pieces in Model	Pieces per Part No.
17	R0526000	Wheel	4	1
18	R0524700	Direction Control Device - Side A	1	KIT
19	R0526700	Body Panel, Left (A)	1	1
20	R0545600	Chassis Assembly R2	1	1
21	R0715900	Lower Body Housing	1	1
22	R0715800	Body Panel, Front MX8 Elite	1	1
23	R0714300	Cyclonic Scrubbing Turbine Assembly, 2/PK	2	2
24	R0535500	Inlet Assembly	1	1
25	R0535600	Regular Opening	1	1
26	R0527800	Twist Lock Hose - 1 Meter, Blue/Gray, 12/PK	12	12
27	R0527400	Flowkeeper™ Valve	1	1
28	R0527600	In-Ground Valve Cuff	1	1
29	R0532400	Twist-Lock 45 Deg Elbow, Extended	1	1
30	R0532500	45 Deg Elbow	1	1
31	R0596100	Wheel Speed Indicator	1	1
32	R0714400	Cyclonic Scrubbing Brush, 4/PK	4	4

MX8[™] Elite Part# MX8EL

